w N

WO WV W)

. BR15
. Kw05
. KwS8
. Kw35
. kw80
. LE36
. LE78
. 0c87
. BR36
. Lw4s
. kw39
. Kw95
. LE46
. 0C65
. 0C56
. BR33
. Kwd4
. kw85
. LE6O
. 0C10
. 0C54
. KW76

. 0C27
. Lw20
. BR18
. 0C24
. Kw26
. NO70
. kw20
. Lwl0
. BR4l
. 0C89
. BR50
. CG73
. Kw53
. LEOS
. 0C67

(OVERALL)

. LE63 Tom Mazzitelli
. 0C52 Kevin Kelly

. LE42 Ron Groening

(HIGH MASTER)

Ray A. Feruski
Jake Adams
Rick Pozo
Bruce Knopp
Andrew Strobel
Dan Flave

Ed Rykalla
Chuck Rasch
Keith Langermeier
Ken Graf
Howard Kronick
Bil1l wisnor
Russ Jenkins
Jim Kozlowski
John Kovach
Buzz Kohout
Garrett Mckrill
Jim Turo

Dave Mathis
Bill cassell
John Knack
John -Starp

(MASTER)
BROS Bob Bernat
LES7 Terry Lapchynski
BR25 Jerry Grzincic
BR27 Brandon Hamilton
NO53 Dan Karapandzic
LW63 Greg Schmitz
0C14 pave Conger
0C78 Chuck Martin
0C44 Mark Hansen
Eric Drake
Cliff Cortright
Ray S. Feruski
John Draganic
Scott Dobson
Steve Skapura
Rick DeMarco
karl Butch
Eric Leissa
Jim Samuto
Paul McNeeley
Don Schultz
Jerry Neal
Jim Barta
Mike Kozlowski

280 Club:

Hi gh Woman:
Most I
1)
2)
3)

mproved:

Tony Nigro (CG)

Dave Conger Sr.(0C)-
Ross Pagano (NO)

1950 - Cuyahoga County Pistol League — 2006
56th Annual Banquet — May 12, 2006

FINAL RESULTS
(EXPERT)
291.542 42 1. LE8S George Schiller 271.885 42
290.428 40 2. Kw25 Bil11 Dobson 271.685 42
289.000 42 3. 0C90 Tim South 269.882 34
4. LE40 Tony Governale 269.628 42
5. W54 Ed Reich 269.200 41
286.457 42 6. LE12 Ron Busser 269.057 42
285.657 42 7. EW06 Steve Bailey 262.114 40
285.428 42 8. BR11l wayne Bredenbeck 261.885 42
285.057 42 9. 0C95 Keith vicars 261.600 42
285.000 42  10. EWS2 Keith Lauerhass 259.828 42
284.718 32 11. BR13 Jim Deppisch 259.428 40
284.171 42 12. NO29 Dave Freeman 258.600 42
283.742 42 13. kw68 Bill schmidt 258.257 37
282.933 30 14. BR78 Bob Reich ©257.200 40
282.600 42  15. EwlS Jerry Bontempo 253.000 42
281.800 42  16. CG37 Gary Kaminski 252.085 36
281.628 42  17. EW76 Ron Novak 251.171 39
281.200 36  18. EW23 Bruce Doski 250.628 37
280.885 42 19. N034 phil Gasler 236.828 40
280.228 42 i
279.485 41 (SHARPSHOOTER)
278.400 42 1. 0c30 Bob Gleason 265.342 42
275.914 40 2. LE87 Bob Shaw 263.028 42
274.485 36 3. BR85S chris Schrantz 260.885 42
273.742 35 4. LE48 Rob Jirousek 260.257 42
273.571 42 S. LE70 Tom Polen 259.857 42
259.600 40 6. LE75 John Reid 259.285 40
7. NO58 Mark Kudlicka 257.028 42
8. kw43 chris Mckrill 256.457 37
285,657 42 9. 0C84 Richard Parobek 255.971 38
281.485 42 10. LE66 Eric Palmer 252.914 42
280.971 42 11. LW47 Jim Leggott 252.514 40
280.085 40 12. LE16 Smith Cleaver 250.542 35
278.914 41 13, Ew34 Kirby Harder 243.314 40
277.685 40  14. LES2 Jeff Kean 243.066 30
277.114 42 15. LEO8-Butch Berger 237.000 40
276.742 42 16. Lw80 Basil Tinnirello 220.200 30
276.171 36
275.314 42 (MARKSMAN)
273.657 42 1. N080 Dan wiley 258.457 42
272.257 42 2. LE73 Bil1l Prest 255.171 42
271.828 42 3. LW56 wayne Reisinger 250.142 40
268.064 31 4. LW67 Jim Swartz 247.342 40
266.400 37 5. 0C88 Mark Rossi 245,457 42
266.272 33 6. NOOS Jim Balogh 245.000 42
266.100 30 7. BRO6 Lisa Bernat 243.085 39
265.771 36 8. CG71 Andy Szaniszlo 241.542 36
264.914 42 9. CG90 Ernie walker 239.685 42
264.800 41  10. BR24 Mel Freitag 232.114 42
264.714 42
260.468 32
241.314 40
232.060 33

Ron Busser (
Eric Palner
Tim South (

Sandy Balogh (NO)

LE),
(LE),
0C)

222.942
226.142
238.657

Bob Gleason,

[y
HRHOWVE~NOWVIE WN =

[y e
BwN

(PRO-MARKSMAN)

. N00O6 Sandy Balogh

. N069 Ross Pagano

. 0C15 Pop Conger

. Ew82 Dennis 0'Neill
. 0C25
. kw28
. CG56
. kw29
0c93
0c41
. Ewll

Betsy Edwards
Tony Nigro
Grant Edwards
Ray Srnick
Rich Hammil
Barry Barnett
. NO72 Harry waite

. BRO7 valerie Bernat
. LWS0 Ron Narolewski

(D™D NOT QUALIFY)

. 0C66 Max Kozlowski
. LE83 Bert Scali
. KwlS Matt Butrick
. BR90 Bob Sperber
. CG41 John Keirnan
. N011 Dick Boros
. BRS5 Ed Noonan
. BR45 Bob McGrath
. N0ol14
. Lwe0
. NO17
. Lw40
. 0092
. NO8S
. Ew88
. N068
. LESS

L.Om\lmU'IAWND—‘

Rodger Sanker
Carol Coventry
Tony Galletti
Dave Southwick
Ray Zgodzinski
Dennis Stanec
Frank Osborn
Ray Kowalka

TEAM W L F

38 4
378 5
29 13
28 14

LAKE ERIE
KINGSWOOD
ORCO

BROOKLYN
LAKEWOOD 18 24

NORTH OLM 11 31 ( 4)
COAST GUARD 4 38 (20)
EAST-WEST 3 39 ( 6)

(0C),

Ed Reich (LW),

246. 800

189. 200.
203.571
216.171

33.742 points
22,571 points
22.486 points

J.L. Draganic -

Bob Chamberlain

246.800 42

238.
226.
225.
223,
223,
222.
220.
218.
204,
193,
191.
185.
172.

281.
275.
275,
271.
269.
242,
- 242.
240.
228.
223.
204.
195.
187.
184,
181.
161.
143.

657
142
457
600
542
942
314
250
970
685
428
600
314

206
875
111
333
392
454
076
833
269
100
944
250
160
625
916
600
500

PT AVERAGE

95
92
72
71
45
28
10

7

1418,
1415.
1406.
1404.
1345,
1295.
1243,
1261.

451
731
851
64 1
16
36
40
86

39
42
40
37
39
40
38
28
34
40
38
39
38

29

X

436
263
231
248
912
620
281

461



